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2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Friday Prelims
 
#7  Women 200 Meter Free

SZ SZ Standard2:13.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SWIM-FL 17Peacock, Stephanie N1 2:03.73 qSZ

29.54 31.26 30.9232.01

UN-16-FG 16McKnight, Lindsey L2 2:03.84 qSZ

31.2531.73

FLA-FG 16Driscoll, Lauren N3 2:04.63 qSZ

29.65 31.55 31.7631.67

WFLA-FL 21Thompson, Claire A4 2:04.74 qSZ

29.41 30.71 32.6132.01

TSA-MV 20Stafford, Shara E5 2:05.33 qSZ

28.86 31.58 32.4432.45

GSC-FL 21Proud, Stephanie M*6 2:05.65 qSZ

29.54 32.09 31.9932.03

GSC-FL 19Bohunicky, Jamie L*6 2:05.65 qSZ

30.16 31.54 31.7232.23

AKS-FG 14Smiddy, Clara M8 2:06.03 qSZ

SYS-FL 15Katz, Taylor A9 2:06.90 qSZ

29.74 31.84 32.8132.51

FLA-FG 17Iriondo, Damaris10 2:07.40 qSZ

30.16 32.15 32.8232.27

BSS-FL 18Peacock, Aubrey A11 2:07.48 qSZ

GSC-FL 20Lowe, Jemma L12 2:07.58 qSZ

30.04 32.31 32.6532.58

FSLA-FL 17Halkides, Lysistrati13 2:07.95 qSZ

32.2533.70

MACM-FG 17Anaya, Ana L14 2:08.20 qSZ

30.45 32.70 31.7933.26

SYS-FL 18Muth, Katheryne E15 2:08.39 qSZ

BSS-FL 17Fonteno, Megan M16 2:08.44 qSZ

30.38 32.68 32.7732.61

ATAC-FL 16Merritt, Alexandria J17 2:08.49 qSZ

31.91 31.85 32.0632.67

NOLE-FL 21Phillips, Jocelyn A18 2:08.53 qSZ

33.1033.00

SYS-FL 15Valley, Danielle F19 2:08.74 qSZ

NOLE-FL 19Broadbent, Charlotte E20 2:08.94 qSZ

30.54 32.35 32.0534.00

GCST-FL 17Dubrasky, Molly J21 2:08.95 qSZ

30.23 32.44 33.1033.18

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Christine R22 2:09.02 qSZ

CAT-FL 17Rossi, Megan C*23 2:09.45 qSZ

DBS-FL 17Casey, Shaun M*23 2:09.45 qSZ

30.51 32.91 33.4032.63

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Danielle A*23 2:09.45 qSZ

Swim-Off Required

WHAT-CT 16Ustjanauskas, Jessica C26 2:09.52 SZ

SWIM-FL 20Turnadzic, Maida27 2:09.57 SZ

SYS-FL 19Harrington, Marissa K28 2:09.75 SZ

SPA-FL 19Evans, Alexandra J29 2:09.81 SZ

30.05 32.03 33.3434.39

DANA-FG 19Marquez, Jennifer L30 2:09.83 SZ

29.98 32.64 33.3033.91

SYS-FL 17Leonard, Shelby E31 2:09.84 SZ

FLA-FG 19Eisenring, Stephanie K32 2:10.00 SZ

30.39 32.46 33.1534.00

CCS-FL 16Frantz, Kelsey E33 2:10.18 SZ

UN-74-FL 16Anton, Katharine P34 2:10.21 SZ

FLA-FG 17Aiello, Rebecca L35 2:10.26 SZ

30.95 32.57 33.0733.67

FLA-FG 19Wilson, Nicole36 2:10.34 SZ

BSS-FL 15Neidigh, Ashley A37 2:10.40 SZ

30.54 32.57 33.2734.02

NOLE-FL 19Smith, Caroline L38 2:10.42 SZ

31.16 32.54 32.7733.95

GSC-FL 19Ballatore, Angelina R39 2:10.50 SZ

MOR-NC 20Smith, Jennie K40 2:10.52 SZ

30.89 32.31 33.4633.86

SYS-FL 17Linn, Ashlee N*41 2:10.69 SZ

UN-16-FL 16Hayajna, Sara A*41 2:10.69 SZ

30.72 33.45 33.2733.25

GSC-FL 18Petersen, Hillary J43 2:10.79 SZ

34.5633.42

STAR-FL 17Woolbright, Kathryn A44 2:11.00 SZ

30.70 32.92 34.2833.10

DBS-FL 19Nagy, Julia C45 2:11.08 SZ

29.89 1:25.45

GSC-FL 21Lopez, Coral R46 2:11.44 SZ

CCS-FL 14James, Hannah L*47 2:11.60 SZ

1:01.4433.91

DBS-FL 15Casey, Kendal A*47 2:11.60 SZ

UN-01-FL 15Mathias, Mallory J49 2:11.82 SZ

SYS-FL 17Jones, Ava E50 2:11.88 SZ

BRSC-FL 19Potter, Kristen K51 2:11.90 SZ

FLA-FG 18Smith, Danielle A52 2:11.92 SZ

30.45 33.64

STAR-FL 17Bernard, Rebeca B53 2:12.06 SZ

30.63 33.42 34.4633.55

SAC-NJ 18Leonhard, Melanie54 2:12.10 SZ

SAC-NE 18Hutchinson, Margaret P55 2:12.12 SZ

SPAC-FL 17Dressel, Kaitlyn E56 2:12.28 SZ

FSLA-FL 16Whalen, Kaitlyn J57 2:12.30 SZ

33.4233.98

BSS-FL 17Hoffman, Grace K58 2:12.94 SZ

SYS-FL 19Allison, Corey E59 2:12.97 SZ

31.59 33.20 33.5434.64

SPA-FL 16Jones, Alexandra N60 2:13.03 SZ

BSS-FL 18Josserand, Taylor M61 2:13.05 SZ

SPA-FL 18Coleman, Katherine A62 2:13.07 SZ

BSS-FL 17Skinner, Mariah E63 2:13.14 SZ

31.44 33.95 33.4934.26

SAC-NJ 17D'Alonzo, Bernadette A64 2:13.17 SZ

30.26 34.31 33.7534.85

SAC-NJ 20Hetzel, Alexa M65 2:13.24 SZ

SAC-NJ 18Henn, Erin M66 2:13.43 SZ

BSS-FL 16Stanfield, Stacey L67 2:13.49 SZ

1:10.16

LAS-FL 21Potter, Carolyn E68 2:13.50 SZ

SPA-FL 15Finke, Autumn S69 2:13.57 SZ

30.85 34.08 34.2734.37

CAT-FL 17Alexiou, Kristina M70 2:13.66

34.9034.37

UN-71-FL 16Rochette, Natalie J71 2:13.82

32.15 33.68 32.9935.00

UN-18-FL 18Sandlin, Casey M72 2:13.86

UN-04-FL 14Center, Elizabeth L73 2:13.97

30.42 33.36 35.1835.01

BSS-FL 17Lundgren, Alexandra K74 2:14.11

UN_T2-FG 16Fournier, Haley J75 2:14.15

32.29 34.63 32.7434.49

SWIM-FL 16Langford, Olivia G76 2:14.25

32.21 34.54 32.9634.54

SAC-NJ 15Ng, Kristine K77 2:14.28

30.96 34.09 34.7234.51

CAT-FL 15King, Abigail N78 2:14.30

BRSC-FL 14Conoscenti, Laura79 2:14.35

UN-03-FL 16Anchustegui, Natalia R80 2:14.38

31.36 33.19 34.7335.10

FLA-FG 17Segatto, Flavia81 2:14.44

HTA-FL 15Carnley, Mikayla L82 2:14.46

31.61 34.05 33.4035.40

UN-08-FG 16Campillo, Natalie83 2:14.56

30.69 34.10 35.3634.41

SAC-NJ 18Rebovich, Holly A84 2:14.67

SPA-FL 18Quinn, Colleen A85 2:14.84

FLA-FG 15Bruens, Harper M86 2:14.88

30.56 34.16 35.4634.70

STAR-FL 17Bernard, Maria B87 2:15.09

32.31 33.39 34.6034.79

BSS-FL 18Vanden Noort, Guinevere A88 2:15.13

JDST-FG 15Meiser, Rebecca J89 2:15.16

31.47 34.03 34.5235.14

BSS-FL 15Soapes, Chandler G90 2:15.19

35.0035.39

FLA-FG 15Ford, Amanda J91 2:15.28

32.28 34.13 34.0434.83

AKS-FG 19Kling, Hannah E*92 2:15.36

UN-58-FL 16Chevalier, Kayley L*92 2:15.36

1:02.1435.71

GCST-FL 15Albion, Hannah R94 2:15.41

1:02.0235.40

SYS-FL 17Clark, Mckenzie E95 2:15.89

31.60 34.20 34.9735.12

GSC-FL 15Rafati, Dena96 2:16.18

31.81 34.06 34.9635.35

BD-FL 17Moorhead, Paige C97 2:16.31

SAC-NJ 17Perna, Hannah L98 2:16.41

PST-FG 14Fraiman, Sivan99 2:16.47

32.18 34.13 34.5435.62

FLA-FG 16Williams, Katherine M100 2:16.63

32.19 34.60 34.4935.35

UN-75-FL 17Elliott, Rachel K101 2:16.67

30.98 33.71 36.7035.28

SAC-NE 14Pierce, Megan L102 2:16.87

34.9935.32

SWIM-FL 18Black, Erin R103 2:17.06

PST-FG 14Diamond, Jenna104 2:17.43

31.88 35.31 34.8035.44
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Women 200 Meter Free)

SYS-FL 16Kontor, Victoria A105 2:17.74

SAC-NJ 17Winnan, Brynja C106 2:17.80

31.83 34.57 34.6036.80

NPB-FG 17Ladd, Alexandra D107 2:17.90

31.46 35.06 35.7235.66

UN-70-FL 17Hansen, Madeline V108 2:18.14

1:03.3235.60

EMAC-MA 18McCandless, Lauren M109 2:18.20

GSC-FL 16Clare-Salzler, Kathryn110 2:18.47

32.26 33.97 35.6936.55

SYS-FL 15Murphy, Joanna R111 2:18.49

33.27 34.63 34.8635.73

GSC-FL 12Williams, Kahra C112 2:19.03

1:03.8735.95

BSS-FL 17Yin, Annie C113 2:19.44

9.72 29.99 1:39.73

UN-07-FL 17Rogers, Meredith A114 2:20.39

32.60 35.23 36.4636.10

FLA-FG 18Harris-Coble, Lacey N115 2:20.57

SWIM-FL 19Wagner, Madison M116 2:20.66

1:42.91

HTA-FL 16Dodge, Katelyn M117 2:21.21

1:05.7637.63

PST-FG 15Randolph, Jessica A118 2:21.33

BSS-FL 17Hatamleh, Miriam M119 2:21.56

31.91 35.00 37.8736.78

FLA-FG 18Sutton, Alexandria K120 2:23.99

31.50 35.67 37.9938.83

WFLA-FL 22Smith, Erica C121 2:26.79

33.15 37.06 38.3238.26

UN-35-FL 18Milne, Sharla M--- DFS

Declared false start

UN-63-FL 18McElhany, Caroline F--- DFS

Declared false start

PA-FL 19Bateman, Sarah B--- SCR

SWIM-FL 17Cotugno, Meghan L--- SCR

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G--- SCR

DBS-FL 17Grams, Virginia J--- SCR

SYS-FL 19Showalter, Corinne A--- SCR

 
#8  Men 200 Meter Free

SZ SZ Standard2:01.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DBS-FL 25Lochte, Ryan S1 1:50.15 qSZ

26.35 27.67 28.6527.48

SYS-FL 18Ceddia, Patrick L2 1:54.17 qSZ

27.25 28.85 29.0329.04

UN-11-FG 22Santos, Fernando Ernesto P3 1:54.56 qSZ

26.67 28.97 29.5929.33

GSC-FL 20Fraser, Brett M4 1:55.00 qSZ

27.01 29.30 29.4629.23

CAT-FL 15Alexiou, Nicholas G5 1:55.19 qSZ

26.75 29.07 29.3230.05

GSC-FL 22Fraser, Shaune D6 1:55.33 qSZ

26.59 28.87 30.1529.72

ATAC-FL 20Ziegler, Joseph A7 1:55.48 qSZ

27.33 29.02 29.3929.74

GSC-FL 19Rousseau, Sebastien D8 1:56.18 qSZ

27.50 29.61 29.7129.36

NOLE-FL 23Hodgson, Andrew R9 1:56.27 qSZ

26.51 28.90 30.1630.70

UN-48-FL 19Sommer, Scott B10 1:56.54 qSZ

26.56 28.82 31.4129.75

GSC-FL 22Martinez, Raul E11 1:56.76 qSZ

27.07 29.24 30.4230.03

GSC-FL 20Pinzon, Omar A12 1:57.33 qSZ

27.54 29.88 30.3729.54

WFLA-FL 19Akker, Lucas A13 1:57.42 qSZ

27.16 29.19 30.6230.45

DANA-FG 18Marin, Jesus L14 1:57.49 qSZ

27.69 29.47 30.3829.95

UN-61-FL 16Ellis, Matthew P15 1:57.95 qSZ

27.47 29.81 30.2230.45

BRSC-FL 19Waganaar, Spencer T*16 1:58.03 qSZ

27.94 29.74 29.7630.59

GSC-FL 25Gomez, Alejandro J*16 1:58.03 qSZ

27.43 29.76 30.5930.25

Swim-Off Required

LAS-FL 20Halfacre, Jeffrey B18 1:58.13 qSZ

26.90 29.75 30.8030.68

UN-52-FL 22Martin, Alexander S19 1:58.21 qSZ

27.98 29.82 29.7530.66

BSS-FL 17Hamilton, Colin J20 1:58.43 qSZ

27.64 30.70 29.8230.27

DBS-FL 23Tullius, Rexford C21 1:58.52 qSZ

27.20 29.94 30.5030.88

WFLA-FL 17Thompson, Matthew R22 1:58.55 qSZ

28.03 29.36 30.3830.78

GPAC-MA 20Joyce, Michael P23 1:58.61 qSZ

27.79 30.03 30.6530.14

MACM-FG 15Ballestas, Julian F24 1:58.77 qSZ

27.93 30.13 31.0429.67

UN-62-FL 19Martin, Cameron B25 1:58.83 SZ

29.9830.24

FSLA-FL 16Kaisrlik, Justin E26 1:58.86 SZ

28.42 30.28 29.9430.22

TIDE-VA 20Walsh, Robert A27 1:58.89 SZ

27.84 28.75 31.9430.36

WFLA-FL 16Metka, Zachary A28 1:59.08 SZ

27.56 29.70 30.6431.18

TPA-FL 20Yuan, Michael J29 1:59.16 SZ

27.71 30.47 30.5730.41

SWIM-FL 17Swanbeck, Robert J30 1:59.27 SZ

27.22 30.57 30.5430.94

SWIM-FL 18Ficker, Kyle C31 1:59.28 SZ

28.14 30.52 29.9830.64

GSC-FL 17Silva, William B32 1:59.57 SZ

28.95 30.41 29.7530.46

GSC-FL 15Rocca, Tyler W33 1:59.62 SZ

27.66 29.63 30.6831.65

CAT-FL 14McRae, Ryan T34 1:59.70 SZ

27.90 30.23 30.6530.92

BSS-FL 15Murphy, Ryan F35 1:59.86 SZ

28.47 30.35 30.1430.90

CAT-FL 19Castagna, Charles A36 1:59.97 SZ

27.87 30.27 30.8430.99

AKS-FG 16Manganiello, Austin R37 2:00.02 SZ

28.27 30.36 30.7930.60

CAT-FL 18Stearns, Weston T38 2:00.13 SZ

27.59 30.52 31.2030.82

FLA-FG 19Iriondo, Hibai39 2:00.46 SZ

28.30 30.37 30.9330.86

SWIM-FL 18Nunez, Jonathan W40 2:00.51 SZ

26.49 30.72 31.6931.61

DBS-FL 18Dennison, George D41 2:00.65 SZ

27.63 29.75 32.1531.12

SAC-NJ 17Ankosko, Nicholas C42 2:00.86 SZ

30.6931.04

TBB-FL 20Jordan, Jonathan D43 2:00.88 SZ

27.92 30.58 30.9331.45

BD-FL 17Curby, Matthew N44 2:00.91 SZ

28.81 30.58 29.7431.78

CAT-FL 16Boscaino, Teodoro45 2:01.15 SZ

28.48 30.84 31.6230.21

BSAC-FL 19Taylor, Jason S46 2:01.16 SZ

28.70 31.03 29.9931.44

LAS-FL 21Cline, Lance N47 2:01.17 SZ

27.50 30.08 32.1431.45

GCST-FL 16Snew, Kyle D48 2:01.19 SZ

27.84 29.93 31.3232.10

UN-25-FL 25Chagas, Gustavo B49 2:01.24 SZ

28.06 30.26 31.1931.73

JDST-FG 17Christian, Michael A50 2:01.26 SZ

27.74 30.85 30.8531.82

MACM-FG 18Lichtner, Stephen J51 2:01.39 SZ

30.7832.03

BD-FL 17Worrell, Takashi T52 2:01.42 SZ

28.36 30.85 30.5131.70

DANA-FG 18Marquez, Luis M53 2:01.43 SZ

28.43 30.35 31.2431.41

GSC-FL 21Loughran, Marco A54 2:01.49 SZ

27.63 30.39 31.9231.55

SYS-FL 17Silvers, John W55 2:01.67 SZ

29.56 30.89 30.4930.73

SAC-NJ 17Galinskiy, Aleksandr56 2:01.75

28.47 30.72 31.4231.14

FLA-FG 15Rutkin, Lance J57 2:01.78

28.84 30.96 30.1031.88

BRSC-FL 19Williams, Eric S58 2:01.87

26.72 30.40 32.0932.66

PST-FG 16Marsolek, Dylan J59 2:01.97

28.59 31.13 31.0931.16

UN-13-FL 16D'Alessandro, Teo A*60 2:02.24

28.13 30.38 31.8431.89

JCLA-FL 16Jacob, Evan P*60 2:02.24

28.27 30.67 31.4631.84

TCA-FL 17Toner, Shane D62 2:02.33

28.55 30.55 32.0231.21
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FLA-FG 17Zislin, Michael S63 2:02.44

28.59 30.45 31.7131.69

MACM-FG 15Long, Matthew64 2:02.66

28.40 30.91 32.0131.34

FLA-FG 18Grabl, Lukas65 2:02.67

28.17 30.99 31.7531.76

DANA-FG 19Roa, Daniel A66 2:02.88

28.67 31.03 31.7531.43

UN-11-FL 15Denning, John M67 2:02.94

28.23 30.17 32.1032.44

AKS-FG 18Kinney, Korey J68 2:03.12

28.57 30.55 32.2831.72

MACM-FG 16Vazquez, Andres69 2:03.13

28.67 31.03 31.3832.05

WFLA-FL 20Miller, Robert W70 2:03.31

28.30 30.69 31.9732.35

FLA-FG 17Powell, Roger W71 2:03.45

28.39 31.33 31.3832.35

SYS-FL 17Davis, Kirtley S72 2:03.67

29.16 31.44 31.7931.28

MACM-FG 16Perez, Cory R73 2:03.70

28.36 30.99 32.2032.15

SAC-NJ 16Wang, Kevin74 2:03.87

28.92 31.50 32.1731.28

BSS-FL 15Stamper, Bradley A75 2:03.90

29.55 31.27 31.1331.95

UN-24-FL 18Cunat Rodriguez, Oriol76 2:04.00

28.32 30.74 33.2131.73

BD-FL 15Coombs, Jason S77 2:04.08

28.59 31.06 32.1432.29

BSS-FL 18Lowe, Zachary S78 2:04.16

29.21 30.96 31.6832.31

BSS-FL 16Apple, Ian D79 2:04.34

28.19 31.06 32.3732.72

SYS-FL 16Pridemore, Derek B80 2:04.35

29.66 31.77 31.3331.59

FLA-FG 19Castro-Diaz, Arturo D81 2:04.54

28.97 31.32 32.2631.99

LAS-FL 19Gorman, Gregory T82 2:04.62

28.95 31.21 31.9832.48

SAS-FG 16Toulson, Wali K83 2:04.74

28.30 31.42 32.5132.51

UN-06-FL 16Fitts, Langston E84 2:05.08

29.72 31.56 31.2732.53

BSS-FL 17Murphy, Patrick S85 2:05.18

29.89 31.68 31.6032.01

PST-FG 16Wathen, Alec F86 2:05.36

29.31 31.64 32.2332.18

BSS-FL 19McVeigh, Kyle F87 2:05.52

29.10 31.17 32.5632.69

UN-15-FL 17Kamal, Samer K88 2:05.95

28.93 31.10 33.2032.72

FLA-FG 21Andrade, Vicente E89 2:06.00

29.39 31.80 32.1032.71

SPA-FL 18Taddeo, Jonathan D90 2:06.03

27.65 31.38 33.3533.65

STAR-FL 19Bing, Erik R91 2:06.26

29.57 31.92 31.8232.95

FLA-FG 19Titterrington, Christopher S92 2:06.45

30.01 32.22 31.8832.34

BSS-FL 16Sadsad, Christopher J93 2:06.58

30.01 31.84 31.6133.12

BSS-FL 17Vanden Noort, Eric H94 2:06.69

29.46 32.00 32.6932.54

PST-FG 18Mosquera, Said G95 2:07.35

29.43 31.88 32.8833.16

PST-FG 16Fons, Matthew L96 2:08.03

30.20 32.23 32.3633.24

FLA-FG 21Andrade, Jorge V97 2:09.80

29.81 33.10 33.0933.80

BSS-FL 17Schiller, Blair B98 2:10.22

29.98 32.65 33.6133.98

MACM-FG 18Perez, Giovanni S99 2:10.83

29.17 32.43 34.8334.40

BD-FL 17Luzadder, Taylor W100 2:11.58

30.68 32.14 34.3434.42

YFFC-FL 17Casias, Kyle F101 2:11.78

29.04 32.97 34.5135.26

GRSC-FG 18Reitz, Trevor J102 2:13.00

30.04 33.71 34.1835.07

DBS-FL 19Lochte, Devon C--- DQ

Declared false start

BSS-FL 17Numbers, Paul E--- DQ

Declared false start

FLA-FG 18Cwalinski, Hunter N--- NS

FLA-FG 19Dowd, Robert D--- NS

GSC-FL 19Huen, Gabriel A--- NS

DANA-FG 21Forsythe, Vaughn C--- NS

DBS-FL 21Norton, Matthew J--- NS

Declared false start

FLA-FG 16Bove, Marco--- NS

PCST-SE 15Escobar, Evan A--- SCR

DANA-FG 22Gomez, Roberto A--- SCR

UN-72-FL 17Altman, Ridge W--- SCR

IRIV-FL 22Pedraza, Yoelvis--- SCR

SYS-FL 16Turner, Ryan C--- SCR

NOLE-FL 19Harris, Emerson T--- SCR

 
#9  Women 100 Meter Breast

SZ SZ Standard1:22.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PA-FL 19Bateman, Sarah B1 1:13.09 qSZ

33.58 39.51

FSLA-FL 17Halkides, Lysistrati2 1:14.96 qSZ

35.45 39.51

WHAT-CT 15Golic, Sydney C3 1:15.16 qSZ

NOLE-FL 19Barrett, Jamie R4 1:15.64 qSZ

36.57 39.07

JDST-FG 18Holley, Jessie5 1:16.11 qSZ

34.97 41.14

ATAC-FL 15Lombardi, Lia N6 1:16.12 qSZ

35.94 40.18

GSC-FL 20Lajnef, Sarra7 1:16.19 qSZ

36.23 39.96

AKS-FG 16Garcia, Gabriela C8 1:16.26 qSZ

36.24 40.02

BSS-FL 17Sieron, Kendall J9 1:16.36 qSZ

35.23 41.13

NOLE-FL 19Polley, Kristine R10 1:16.45 qSZ

36.48 39.97

CAT-FL 13Pickrem, Sydney E11 1:16.47 qSZ

36.13 40.34

SAC-NJ 15Ng, Kristine K12 1:16.62 qSZ

36.48 40.14

BSS-FL 16Bodin, Alyssa B13 1:16.68 qSZ

35.44 41.24

SPAC-FL 17Dressel, Kaitlyn E*14 1:16.81 qSZ

36.61 40.20

SAC-NE 14Lilly, Kayla M*14 1:16.81 qSZ

36.07 40.74

COOG-GU 16Pruett, Monica C16 1:17.05 qSZ

35.85 41.20

FLA-FG 21Alyabyeva, Ekaterina V17 1:17.68 qSZ

36.90 40.78

SPA-FL 17Reid, Ashley E18 1:18.30 qSZ

36.98 41.32

DANA-FG 19Henao, Daniela19 1:18.35 qSZ

36.53 41.82

SAC-NJ 20Hetzel, Alexa M20 1:18.70 qSZ

37.22 41.48

UN_T2-FG 16Fournier, Haley J21 1:19.13 qSZ

38.37 40.76

AKS-FG 13Valls, Anna C22 1:19.15 qSZ

37.29 41.86

NPB-FG 15Vandersluis, Hannah N23 1:19.57 qSZ

37.53 42.04

PST-FG 18Randolph, Courtney M24 1:19.75 qSZ

38.17 41.58

PCST-SE 17Olstad, Kyle M25 1:19.78 SZ

37.05 42.73

UN-17-FG 17McKnight, Taylor L26 1:19.83 SZ

37.04 42.79

WFLA-FL 15Roper, Hannah J27 1:19.87 SZ

37.47 42.40

SAC-NE 13Adams, Carly J28 1:20.28 SZ

37.99 42.29

BD-FL 15Worrell, Natsuko A29 1:20.31 SZ

38.41 41.90

PCST-SE 18Escobar, Astrid M30 1:20.46 SZ

37.55 42.91

BRSC-FL 21Lugar, Samantha A31 1:20.64 SZ

38.01 42.63

UN-68-FL 17Weichelt, Caitlyn C32 1:20.80 SZ

38.30 42.50

HTA-FL 17Prindle, Molly C33 1:20.81 SZ

37.83 42.98

BRSC-FL 16Morton, Brooke L34 1:21.31 SZ

39.11 42.20
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Results - Friday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Women 100 Meter Breast)

LAS-FL 21Sheffield, Rae-lynn E35 1:21.33 SZ

36.77 44.56

BSS-FL 15Fernandez, Savannah R36 1:21.58 SZ

38.11 43.47

ATAC-FL 17Hughes, Nicole A37 1:21.59 SZ

38.00 43.59

NSSC-NE 19Smith, Molly A38 1:21.71 SZ

38.62 43.09

CAT-FL 17Rossi, Megan C39 1:21.81 SZ

38.63 43.18

FSLA-FL 15Lozano, Stacya T40 1:21.86 SZ

39.12 42.74

PST-FG 18Campbell, Cheriesse N41 1:22.17 SZ

39.60 42.57

NPB-FG 14Brown, Peyton M42 1:22.37 SZ

39.46 42.91

PCST-SE 16Hove, Victoria J43 1:22.70

39.17 43.53

SAC-NE 13Pierce, Molly K44 1:22.74

39.03 43.71

JDST-FG 17Lopez, Lisa M45 1:22.83

38.43 44.40

SPA-FL 16Jones, Alexandra N46 1:23.06

38.88 44.18

SAC-FL 13Lam, Lyndsea R47 1:23.46

39.51 43.95

UN-28-FL 14Peinado Martin, Miriam48 1:23.51

39.96 43.55

FLA-FG 18Meeder, Lindsey B49 1:23.53

39.04 44.49

UN-31-FL 16Pressley, Angela C50 1:23.59

38.75 44.84

SYS-FL 17Clark, Mckenzie E51 1:23.93

40.06 43.87

SAC-NE 14Brindisi, Alexandra N52 1:24.16

39.05 45.11

SAC-NE 19Kao, Erica Y53 1:24.28

38.42 45.86

NSSC-NE 17Evans, Morgan H54 1:24.44

39.26 45.18

FLA-FG 15Britt, Chelsea E55 1:24.61

FLA-FG 21Ball, Caroline56 1:24.87

40.36 44.51

GSC-FL 16Burns, Heather M57 1:24.98

40.53 44.45

SWIM-FL 18Wilson, Courtney E58 1:24.99

40.38 44.61

UN-14-FL 15Harris, Madison G59 1:25.52

SAC-NE 15Almandoz, Andrea60 1:25.57

39.84 45.73

UN-07-FL 17Rogers, Meredith A61 1:26.07

BSS-FL 15Gavin, Kourtney C62 1:26.24

41.28 44.96

PCST-SE 16Gazia, Nicole S63 1:26.58

40.17 46.41

BSS-FL 17Wynn, Emily J64 1:26.64

40.17 46.47

GSC-FL 20Farhat, Mercedes K65 1:27.25

41.97 45.28

BD-FL 17Savino, Andrea M66 1:28.41

WFLA-FL 16Wiser, Ashley S67 1:31.38

43.46 47.92

GSC-FL 13Burns, Hannah C--- DQ

Declared false start

TBB-FL 18Jordan, Laura M--- DQ

Declared false start

GSC-FL 14Dain, Rebekah K--- DQ

False start

MTSC-SE 20Novak, Kelli E--- NS

NOLE-FL 19Sabotin, Jessica R--- NS

 
#10  Men 100 Meter Breast

SZ SZ Standard1:15.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FSLA-FL 30Sludnov, Roman X1 1:05.17 qSZ

30.25 34.92

UN-10-FG 25Lima, Felipe2 1:05.37 qSZ

30.95 34.42

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J3 1:05.98 qSZ

30.46 35.52

NOLE-FL 21Shead, Matthew J4 1:06.09 qSZ

30.72 35.37

UN-18-FG 18Manousos, Nicholas5 1:06.12 qSZ

30.92 35.20

SWIM-FL 20Kennedy, Robert J6 1:06.51 qSZ

31.48 35.03

ATAC-FL 28Hosford, Joseph M7 1:06.59 qSZ

31.61 34.98

OLY-MI 20Lehtonen, John Robert M8 1:06.75 qSZ

31.75 35.00

BSS-FL 19Davelaar, Rodion R9 1:07.09 qSZ

31.68 35.41

GSC-FL 21Rabelo, Manuel A10 1:07.46 qSZ

30.97 36.49

BRSC-FL 19Waganaar, Spencer T11 1:07.71 qSZ

31.95 35.76

UN-72-FL 17Altman, Ridge W12 1:09.03 qSZ

32.81 36.22

BSS-FL 18Gutman, Thomas W13 1:09.44 qSZ

32.60 36.84

FSLA-FL 16Camargo, Paul R14 1:09.53 qSZ

32.96 36.57

UN-64-FL 18Swanson, Conor W15 1:09.56 qSZ

32.25 37.31

BSS-FL 18Sierra, Carlos R16 1:09.64 qSZ

33.46 36.18

PCST-SE 17Bronnenberg, Cody H17 1:09.68 qSZ

32.70 36.98

SAC-NJ 18Cipolla, Christopher P18 1:09.87 qSZ

32.62 37.25

AKS-FG 18Smiddy, Andrew D19 1:10.11 qSZ

32.40 37.71

BD-FL 15Coombs, Jason S20 1:10.28 qSZ

33.17 37.11

PCST-SE 16Seaman, Chet A21 1:10.45 qSZ

33.14 37.31

FLA-FG 15Rosenbaum, Ryan B22 1:10.66 qSZ

32.98 37.68

UN-08-FL 19Al Henidi, Jehad M23 1:10.69 qSZ

32.15 38.54

BSS-FL 17Lee, Lewis S24 1:10.72 qSZ

33.11 37.61

UN-09-FG 16Sipowski, Kameron M25 1:10.84 SZ

33.00 37.84

NOLE-FL 19Harris, Emerson T26 1:11.33 SZ

33.45 37.88

NSSC-NE 16Mackie, Samuel S27 1:11.36 SZ

33.99 37.37

NSSC-NE 17Mock, Daniel J28 1:11.40 SZ

ATAC-FL 17Bowen, James D29 1:11.44 SZ

34.21 37.23

SAS-FG 14Cassidy, Quinn A30 1:11.53 SZ

33.17 38.36

SAC-NJ 14Huang, Scott31 1:11.58 SZ

34.00 37.58

GCST-FL 16Lake, Dylan P32 1:11.83 SZ

33.92 37.91

DBS-FL 21Deery, Kregg T33 1:11.92 SZ

34.26 37.66

SAC-NE 19Kao, Jason J34 1:11.96 SZ

32.48 39.48

JCLA-FL 15Van Hees, Simon35 1:11.98 SZ

34.44 37.54

ATAC-FL 17Goller, Kyle C36 1:12.33 SZ

34.36 37.97

ATAC-FL 17Lind, Wesley S37 1:12.40 SZ

34.22 38.18

DBS-FL 15Harris, William C38 1:12.62 SZ

33.89 38.73

COOG-GU 16Steinkuehler, Brandon K39 1:12.66 SZ

34.14 38.52

BSS-FL 18Hartje, William E40 1:12.92 SZ

34.42 38.50

FLA-FG 21Sivak, David J41 1:12.94 SZ

34.08 38.86

CFA-FL 17Persson, Torbjorn A42 1:13.32 SZ

34.10 39.22

CCS-FL 17Coldiron, Caleb A43 1:13.47 SZ

35.00 38.47

FLA-FG 16Kertesz, Kristof44 1:13.62 SZ

34.56 39.06

FLA-FG 21Taylor, Jordan*45 1:13.77 SZ

34.51 39.26

FLA-FG 17Zielinski, Matthew R*45 1:13.77 SZ

34.59 39.18
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Men 100 Meter Breast)

MACM-FG 16Miguel, Daniel A47 1:14.21 SZ

CRA-NE 14Downing, Christopher A48 1:14.26 SZ

35.25 39.01

UN-67-FL 16Thoman, Brandon R49 1:14.37 SZ

34.39 39.98

SPAC-FL 15Jamieson, Stuart A50 1:14.68 SZ

AKS-FG 15Danon, Jack H51 1:15.35 SZ

35.82 39.53

TCA-FL 17Reardon, Jeff R52 1:15.78

35.32 40.46

SAS-FG 15Warner, Shawn M53 1:15.90

35.76 40.14

SAC-FL 22Ruiz, Miguel A54 1:15.95

35.27 40.68

PST-FG 18Mosquera, Said G55 1:16.08

35.51 40.57

NSSC-NE 14Daus-Haberle, Spencer S56 1:16.55

36.84 39.71

TBB-FL 16Hatoum, Andreas F57 1:16.56

34.72 41.84

JDST-FG 16Ortiz, Justin D58 1:16.90

35.79 41.11

SPAC-FL 17Reichenbach, Matthew C59 1:17.03

35.81 41.22

BD-FL 18Geiger, Kyle N60 1:17.41

36.27 41.14

JCLA-FL 18Greaves, Chris E61 1:18.16

CAT-FL 16Perrotti, Zachary M62 1:19.31

36.97 42.34

SYS-FL 16Cesaroni, Greggory D63 1:19.38

FLA-FG 15Asseraf, Joshua64 1:19.93

38.43 41.50

CAT-FL 16Morgan, David J--- DQ

Declared false start

UN-56-FL 20Sweeten, Scott T--- DQ

BSS-FL 20Coakley, Daniel K--- DFS

Declared false start

NOLE-FL 22Thacker, Gary S--- DFS

Declared false start

FSLA-FL 17Alexander, Sarut K--- NS

BSS-FL 17Hayes, Patrick H--- NS

CAT-FL 15Buck, Justin D--- NS

DANA-FG 21Forsythe, Vaughn C--- NS

GSC-FL 23Ally, Bradley K--- SCR

FLA-FG 15Matheus, Kevin N--- SCR

NOLE-FL 19Holderness, Robert W--- SCR

 
#11  Women 100 Meter Fly

SZ SZ Standard1:08.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PA-FL 19Bateman, Sarah B1 1:02.00 qSZ

28.97 33.03

GSC-FL 20Lowe, Jemma L2 1:02.05 qSZ

29.11 32.94

NOLE-FL 20Selts, Brittany D3 1:02.79 qSZ

29.14 33.65

MACM-FG 17Anaya, Ana L4 1:03.17 qSZ

29.69 33.48

NOLE-FL 21Hendry, Chelsea J5 1:03.57 qSZ

29.78 33.79

NCA-SI 19Pold, Anna-Liisa6 1:03.70 qSZ

30.25 33.45

UN-16-FG 16McKnight, Lindsey L7 1:04.01 qSZ

29.98 34.03

WHAT-CT 16Ustjanauskas, Jessica C8 1:04.02 qSZ

29.74 34.28

SPA-FL 18Frehling, Kaitlin M9 1:04.03 qSZ

29.31 34.72

SWIM-FL 20Turnadzic, Maida10 1:04.33 qSZ

30.27 34.06

UN-63-FL 18McElhany, Caroline F11 1:04.47 qSZ

30.34 34.13

ATAC-FL 16Merritt, Alexandria J12 1:04.54 qSZ

31.21 33.33

BSS-FL 17Glasser, Nelle D13 1:04.61 qSZ

30.41 34.20

BSS-FL 17Neidigh, Lauren E14 1:04.66 qSZ

30.97 33.69

DBS-FL 17Casey, Shaun M15 1:04.68 qSZ

30.69 33.99

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Danielle A16 1:04.71 qSZ

30.76 33.95

FLA-FG 15Britt, Chelsea E17 1:04.85 qSZ

30.43 34.42

TSA-MV 20Stafford, Shara E18 1:04.93 qSZ

30.24 34.69

CCS-FL 14James, Hannah L19 1:05.07 qSZ

31.04 34.03

BSS-FL 18Peacock, Aubrey A20 1:05.08 qSZ

30.54 34.54

GSC-FL 19Ramirez, Lily G21 1:05.22 qSZ

30.17 35.05

SAC-NJ 16Clarke, Christie L22 1:05.23 qSZ

30.61 34.62

BSS-FL 17Coutts, Heather J23 1:05.41 qSZ

30.37 35.04

SPA-FL 18Coleman, Katherine A24 1:05.60 qSZ

30.71 34.89

STAR-FL 17Woolbright, Kathryn A25 1:05.62 SZ

31.09 34.53

GSC-FL 18Kerr, Christine R26 1:05.65 SZ

30.90 34.75

GSC-FL 19Bohunicky, Jamie L27 1:05.69 SZ

31.27 34.42

JCLA-FL 17Brewer, Kathryn B28 1:05.72 SZ

30.89 34.83

GSC-FL 22Spofforth, Gemma M29 1:05.77 SZ

30.15 35.62

HIGH-FL 19Taylor, Kaitlin M30 1:05.80 SZ

30.76 35.04

BSS-FL 17Skinner, Mariah E31 1:06.23 SZ

31.53 34.70

GSC-FL 18Flanagan, Riley C32 1:06.25 SZ

30.94 35.31

UN-03-FL 16Anchustegui, Natalia R33 1:06.46 SZ

31.05 35.41

MACM-FG 17Paz, Alexandra34 1:06.48 SZ

31.46 35.02

FLA-FG 16Driscoll, Lauren N35 1:06.62 SZ

31.82 34.80

FLA-FG 17Fitzpatrick, Fallon M36 1:06.66 SZ

31.03 35.63

GCST-FL 17Dubrasky, Molly J37 1:06.74 SZ

30.97 35.77

FLA-FG 15Bruens, Harper M38 1:06.76 SZ

30.56 36.20

SAC-NE 16Conklin, Sarah J39 1:06.80 SZ

31.13 35.67

SAC-NJ 19Berkay, Melissa Y40 1:06.91 SZ

31.77 35.14

FLA-FG 21Alyabyeva, Ekaterina V41 1:06.97 SZ

31.58 35.39

ATAC-FL 15Yambor-Maul, Alyssa M42 1:07.03 SZ

32.20 34.83

DANA-FG 19Marquez, Jennifer L43 1:07.10 SZ

31.20 35.90

DANA-FG 19Santafe, Maria A44 1:07.27 SZ

31.20 36.07

FLA-FG 19Eisenring, Stephanie K45 1:07.28 SZ

31.90 35.38

UN-74-FL 16Anton, Katharine P46 1:07.32 SZ

32.15 35.17

UN-17-FG 17McKnight, Taylor L47 1:07.47 SZ

31.47 36.00

PST-FG 18Campbell, Cheriesse N48 1:07.50 SZ

32.18 35.32

UN-18-FL 18Sandlin, Casey M49 1:07.83 SZ

31.24 36.59

SYS-FL 17Leonard, Shelby E50 1:07.88 SZ

31.75 36.13

SAC-NJ 17Winnan, Brynja C51 1:07.97 SZ

31.47 36.50

BRSC-FL 21Lugar, Samantha A52 1:08.03 SZ

32.33 35.70

SYS-FL 17Garcia, Jacquelyn M53 1:08.09 SZ

32.35 35.74

HTA-FL 16Brown, Emily A54 1:08.26

31.85 36.41

FLA-FG 19Wilson, Nicole55 1:08.38

32.62 35.76

AKS-FG 16Garcia, Gabriela C56 1:08.40

23.08 45.32

SPAC-FL 17Morgan, Kristina M57 1:08.41

31.64 36.77

SAC-NE 19Kao, Erica Y58 1:08.53

32.20 36.33

FLA-FG 18Harris-Coble, Lacey N59 1:08.61

31.56 37.05



Gulf Coast Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 2:17 PM  7/9/2010  Page 6

2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Friday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Women 100 Meter Fly)

BSS-FL 17Lundgren, Alexandra K60 1:08.66

31.66 37.00

FSLA-FL 16Bonnema, Erika W61 1:08.72

31.65 37.07

ATAC-FL 17Hughes, Nicole A62 1:08.74

32.19 36.55

SAS-FG 16King, Amanda Y63 1:08.86

32.71 36.15

UN-20-FL 14Baqlah, Talita K64 1:08.88

31.28 37.60

UN-60-FL 15Edwards, Madeline B65 1:08.91

31.20 37.71

LAS-FL 21Potter, Carolyn E66 1:08.96

31.29 37.67

SAC-NE 14Pierce, Megan L67 1:09.04

32.33 36.71

UN-75-FL 17Elliott, Rachel K*68 1:09.17

32.17 37.00

TBB-FL 18Jordan, Laura M*68 1:09.17

32.78 36.39

PST-FG 14Fraiman, Sivan70 1:09.23

31.63 37.60

NPB-FG 17Ladd, Alexandra D71 1:09.38

33.20 36.18

SAC-NJ 17Ng, Stephanie V72 1:09.40

33.44 35.96

BRSC-FL 14Conoscenti, Laura73 1:09.43

32.48 36.95

EMAC-MA 18McCandless, Lauren M74 1:09.51

33.15 36.36

BSS-FL 16Stanfield, Stacey L75 1:09.68

31.47 38.21

BSS-FL 18Josserand, Taylor M76 1:09.70

32.31 37.39

SAC-NE 17Brown, Lauryn G77 1:09.75

32.26 37.49

UN-73-FL 18Gross, Cassie A78 1:09.79

11.98 57.81

PST-FG 14Diamond, Jenna*79 1:09.81

33.24 36.57

SAC-NJ 18Henn, Erin M*79 1:09.81

39.60 30.21

BRSC-FL 17Barrows, Kayleigh R81 1:09.87

32.93 36.94

GSC-FL 12Williams, Kahra C82 1:09.97

33.06 36.91

CAT-FL 15King, Abigail N83 1:10.00

32.74 37.26

GSC-FL 16Clare-Salzler, Kathryn84 1:10.05

33.15 36.90

SAC-NJ 17Christen, Simone K85 1:10.13

33.26 36.87

FLA-FG 16Williams, Katherine M86 1:10.27

32.73 37.54

JDST-FG 15Pearce, Shelby C87 1:10.29

32.90 37.39

SAC-NE 15Almandoz, Andrea88 1:10.32

32.85 37.47

STAR-FL 17Horton, Alice F89 1:10.36

33.62 36.74

LAS-FL 19Turner, Malinda K90 1:10.39

32.92 37.47

SF-FG 18Offerdahl, Ali91 1:10.48

31.81 38.67

BD-FL 15Nuszkowski, Danielle A92 1:10.56

33.41 37.15

HTA-FL 16Dodge, Katelyn M93 1:10.60

32.73 37.87

BRSC-FL 16Morton, Brooke L94 1:10.89

34.20 36.69

JDST-FG 15Bobsein, Erin A95 1:10.99

32.92 38.07

BSS-FL 15Fernandez, Savannah R96 1:11.04

32.68 38.36

FLA-FG 15Petik, Kaylee A97 1:11.06

33.14 37.92

GSC-FL 16Burns, Heather M98 1:11.43

33.56 37.87

GSC-FL 15Rafati, Dena99 1:11.45

33.66 37.79

BSS-FL 15Soapes, Chandler G100 1:11.52

32.04 39.48

HTA-FL 15Edens, Paige E101 1:11.61

33.29 38.32

BSS-FL 17Harper, Elizabeth L102 1:11.63

33.52 38.11

FLA-FG 19Drews, Caylin F103 1:11.71

32.78 38.93

GCST-FL 15Albion, Hannah R104 1:11.72

33.10 38.62

SYS-FL 16Kontor, Victoria A105 1:11.91

34.03 37.88

UN-69-FL 17Titus, Christine M106 1:12.27

34.22 38.05

SAC-NE 14Brindisi, Alexandra N107 1:12.29

33.80 38.49

BD-FL 15Curby, Emily A108 1:12.56

34.16 38.40

WFLA-FL 16Wiser, Ashley S109 1:12.66

33.71 38.95

BSS-FL 17Sieron, Kendall J110 1:12.91

33.03 39.88

SWIM-FL 19Wagner, Madison M111 1:13.50

33.49 40.01

FLA-FG 18Sutton, Alexandria K112 1:13.64

33.25 40.39

BSS-FL 17Wynn, Emily J113 1:14.20

33.49 40.71

UN-31-FL 16Pressley, Angela C114 1:14.54

34.10 40.44

GSC-FL 20Farhat, Mercedes K115 1:14.81

35.57 39.24

BSS-FL 17Yin, Annie C116 1:15.65

33.85 41.80

SYS-FL 15Yelding, Chyna R117 1:16.54

27.19 49.35

FSLA-FL 15Lozano, Stacya T118 1:16.83

36.01 40.82

GSC-FL 13Burns, Hannah C--- DQ

Declared false start

BD-FL 17Savino, Andrea M--- DQ

Declared false start

UN-65-FL 19Butler, Danielle--- DQ

False start

BSS-FL 18Hoffman, Gemma M--- DQ

Declared false start

BSS-FL 19Wilner, Elizabeth B--- NS

UN-76-FL 32Erndl, Erika A--- SCR

SAC-NJ 17Co, Melissa A--- SCR

UN-71-FL 16Rochette, Natalie J--- SCR

SAC-NE 18Hutchinson, Margaret P--- SCR

DBS-FL 17Grams, Virginia J--- SCR

 
#12  Men 100 Meter Fly

SZ SZ Standard1:01.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GSC-FL 19Rousseau, Sebastien D1 56.33 qSZ

26.28 30.05

ATAC-FL 18Hinson, Hunter L*2 56.82 qSZ

26.87 29.95

GSC-FL 21Loughran, Marco A*2 56.82 qSZ

26.36 30.46

TPA-FL 20Yuan, Michael J4 56.99 qSZ

26.25 30.74

GSC-FL 19Huen, Gabriel A5 57.07 qSZ

26.87 30.20

GSC-FL 20Fraser, Brett M6 57.16 qSZ

26.29 30.87

GSC-FL 22Fraser, Shaune D7 57.28 qSZ

26.78 30.50

UN-61-FL 16Ellis, Matthew P8 57.38 qSZ

27.19 30.19

CAT-FL 19Castagna, Charles A9 57.39 qSZ

27.05 30.34

CFA-FL 22Forbes, Alexander K10 57.72 qSZ

26.40 31.32

BRSC-FL 19Waganaar, Spencer T11 57.76 qSZ

27.04 30.72

UN-62-FL 19Martin, Cameron B12 58.02 qSZ

27.36 30.66

SYS-FL 18Ceddia, Patrick L13 58.13 qSZ

27.23 30.90

MACM-FG 18Garcia, Asher G14 58.17 qSZ

20.53 37.64

UN-25-FL 25Chagas, Gustavo B15 58.38 qSZ

27.13 31.25
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UN-72-FL 17Altman, Ridge W16 58.43 qSZ

27.84 30.59

UN-48-FL 19Sommer, Scott B17 58.51 qSZ

27.92 30.59

WFLA-FL 23Perdomo, Daniel E18 58.76 qSZ

27.25 31.51

BSS-FL 26Calado, Gustavo M19 58.88 qSZ

27.64 31.24

MACM-FG 15Ballestas, Julian F20 59.04 qSZ

20.10 38.94

MACM-FG 19Lopez Cantera, Victor A21 59.22 qSZ

27.78 31.44

NPB-FG 17Knight, David C22 59.39 qSZ

27.95 31.44

BSS-FL 17Numbers, Paul E23 59.43 qSZ

27.43 32.00

IRIV-FL 20Turner, James E24 59.50 qSZ

27.67 31.83

MACM-FG 18Lichtner, Stephen J25 59.58 SZ

SWIM-FL 17Swanbeck, Robert J26 59.59 SZ

27.62 31.97

AKS-FG 16Manganiello, Austin R27 59.60 SZ

28.37 31.23

UN-12-FG 18Pombo, Santiago28 59.71 SZ

27.94 31.77

JCLA-FL 16Jacob, Evan P29 59.72 SZ

28.56 31.16

BRSC-FL 19Williams, Eric S30 59.74 SZ

27.23 32.51

ATAC-FL 15Fortier, Scott J31 59.77 SZ

28.06 31.71

LAS-FL 19Gorman, Gregory T32 59.81 SZ

27.52 32.29

YFFC-FL 17Casias, Kyle F*33 1:00.10 SZ

28.43 31.67

DANA-FG 16Alaskari, Yousef R*33 1:00.10 SZ

28.09 32.01

UN-21-FL 17Mithqal, Omar M35 1:00.11 SZ

28.38 31.73

FLA-FG 17Williams, Charles L36 1:00.21 SZ

27.65 32.56

ATAC-FL 17Bowen, James D37 1:00.36 SZ

28.67 31.69

BSS-FL 16Sadsad, Christopher J*38 1:00.56 SZ

29.13 31.43

FSLA-FL 18Reall, Christopher R*38 1:00.56 SZ

28.46 32.10

LAS-FL 21Cline, Lance N40 1:00.57 SZ

28.21 32.36

NOLE-FL 21Shead, Matthew J41 1:00.71 SZ

FLA-FG 15Rutkin, Lance J42 1:00.74 SZ

28.26 32.48

CAT-FL 15Alexiou, Nicholas G43 1:00.76 SZ

28.80 31.96

BD-FL 17Worrell, Takashi T44 1:00.77 SZ

29.13 31.64

SWIM-FL 18Ficker, Kyle C45 1:00.80 SZ

28.31 32.49

COOG-GU 20McKinlay, Samuel R*46 1:00.85 SZ

28.35 32.50

BSS-FL 17Hamilton, Colin J*46 1:00.85 SZ

28.76 32.09

DBS-FL 18Dennison, George D48 1:00.86 SZ

28.05 32.81

TCA-FL 17Toner, Shane D49 1:00.89 SZ

28.65 32.24

MACM-FG 16Vazquez, Andres50 1:01.05 SZ

BSS-FL 18Lowe, Zachary S*51 1:01.15 SZ

28.65 32.50

UN-13-FL 16D'Alessandro, Teo A*51 1:01.15 SZ

28.17 32.98

GSC-FL 15Rocca, Tyler W53 1:01.18 SZ

28.75 32.43

UN-54-FL 17Goosen, Levar M54 1:01.20 SZ

28.34 32.86

CAT-FL 16Perrotti, Zachary M55 1:01.40 SZ

28.89 32.51

DBS-FL 19Lochte, Devon C56 1:01.42 SZ

28.57 32.85

JDST-FG 17Christian, Michael A57 1:01.53 SZ

29.09 32.44

UN-10-FL 15Beals, Joshua D58 1:01.60 SZ

29.78 31.82

BRSC-FL 19Barrows, Denver H59 1:01.63 SZ

28.84 32.79

UN-52-FL 22Martin, Alexander S60 1:01.67 SZ

28.30 33.37

BSS-FL 23Ennab, Kareem M61 1:01.75 SZ

28.43 33.32

FLA-FG 17Powell, Roger W62 1:01.80

28.65 33.15

BRSC-FL 16Barker, Graham J63 1:01.86

28.74 33.12

CFA-FL 17Persson, Torbjorn A64 1:01.91

28.65 33.26

UN-05-FL 14Deleon, Nicholas M65 1:01.99

29.60 32.39

AKS-FG 15Chait, Derek M66 1:02.07

29.48 32.59

SWIM-FL 17Murza, Graham P67 1:02.10

28.76 33.34

CCS-FL 15Moran, Andrew B68 1:02.14

29.61 32.53

MACM-FG 18Perez, Giovanni S69 1:02.18

28.02 34.16

BD-FL 16Hensley, Thaxter C70 1:02.22

29.22 33.00

FLA-FG 17Zislin, Michael S71 1:02.23

29.48 32.75

BSS-FL 18Hayes, John M72 1:02.25

28.82 33.43

YFFC-FL 17Zander, David J73 1:02.31

AKS-FG 18Kinney, Korey J74 1:02.35

28.76 33.59

UN-22-FL 15Condorelli, Santo Y75 1:02.52

MACM-FG 16Miguel, Daniel A76 1:02.58

28.98 33.60

GSC-FL 21Rabelo, Manuel A77 1:02.62

29.19 33.43

WFLA-FL 18Gottschling, Erik W*78 1:02.65

29.36 33.29

GRSC-FG 18Reitz, Trevor J*78 1:02.65

28.89 33.76

SAS-FG 16Toulson, Wali K80 1:02.66

28.88 33.78

CCS-FL 17Coldiron, Caleb A81 1:02.77

29.30 33.47

FLA-FG 21Andrade, Vicente E82 1:02.83

FLA-FG 16Kertesz, Kristof83 1:02.86

29.78 33.08

BSS-FL 16Apple, Ian D84 1:02.90

28.65 34.25

FSLA-FL 16Potapov, Alexander A85 1:03.03

29.76 33.27

FLA-FG 21Sivak, David J86 1:03.14

29.24 33.90

PST-FG 16Wathen, Alec F87 1:03.25

29.03 34.22

FLA-FG 19Castro-Diaz, Arturo D88 1:03.35

29.09 34.26

MACM-FG 15Long, Matthew89 1:03.37

CAT-FL 16Boscaino, Teodoro90 1:03.44

29.96 33.48

GSC-FL 17Shimansky, Andrew J91 1:03.46

30.08 33.38

SPA-FL 15Krastev, Georgi D92 1:03.88

JCLA-FL 18Greaves, Chris E93 1:04.11

29.95 34.16

NSSC-NE 17Storer, Timothy T94 1:04.23

28.95 35.28

FLA-FG 19Villegas, Felipe95 1:04.34

29.02 35.32

STAR-FL 19Bing, Erik R96 1:04.54

29.96 34.58

UN-19-FL 18Kitak, Zan97 1:05.09

30.06 35.03

BD-FL 17Luzadder, Taylor W98 1:05.48

29.71 35.77

BSS-FL 18Gutman, Thomas W99 1:05.73

PST-FG 16Fons, Matthew L100 1:05.85

30.36 35.49

BSS-FL 15Sugishita, Daniel K101 1:07.05

30.65 36.40

UN-09-FG 16Sipowski, Kameron M102 1:07.38

32.27 35.11

BD-FL 19Pollock, Jordan M103 1:07.84

30.85 36.99

BD-FL 18Geiger, Kyle N104 1:09.09

31.91 37.18
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2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Friday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Men 100 Meter Fly)

SWIM-FL 18Wilson, Joshua T--- DQ

False start

DBS-FL 21Norton, Matthew J--- DQ

Declared false start

SAC-NE 14Nee, Shawn X--- DQ

False start

DANA-FG 21Forsythe, Vaughn C--- NS

FLA-FG 18Cwalinski, Hunter N--- NS

FLA-FG 19Dowd, Robert D--- NS

FLA-FG 16Bove, Marco--- NS

NOLE-FL 19Cox, Mark A--- SCR

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J--- SCR

UN-56-FL 20Sweeten, Scott T--- SCR

DANA-FG 22Gomez, Roberto A--- SCR

 
#13  Women 400 Meter IM

SZ SZ Standard5:17.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GSC-FL 21Proud, Stephanie M1 4:57.14 qSZ

31.64 36.21 37.3137.79

43.35 43.73 33.92 33.19

BSS-FL 17Neidigh, Lauren E2 4:57.77 qSZ

31.96 35.96

1:04.88

NCA-SI 19Pold, Anna-Liisa3 4:58.57 qSZ

31.68 34.84 37.8239.62

42.58 43.67 34.93 33.43

GSC-FL 19Ballatore, Angelina R4 4:59.31 qSZ

33.09 36.19 36.6237.72

43.91 43.84 34.88 33.06

SPA-FL 17Reid, Ashley E5 5:01.38 qSZ

35.47 35.20

NOLE-FL 19Sabotin, Jessica R6 5:01.92 qSZ

31.93 35.55 38.5840.34

43.87 43.48 34.74 33.43

UN-17-FL 16Miles, Kathryn A7 5:01.95 qSZ

32.57 35.18 37.4938.27

44.58 44.12 35.94 33.80

MOR-NC 20Smith, Jennie K8 5:02.61 qSZ

32.88 37.13 38.2438.63

43.40 44.16 34.86 33.31

BSS-FL 15Neidigh, Ashley A9 5:02.72 qSZ

33.75 37.86 38.9640.30

42.40 42.87 34.50 32.08

AKS-FG 14Smiddy, Clara M10 5:02.81 qSZ

32.95 35.87 36.4836.63

46.06 46.16 35.21 33.45

NOLE-FL 19Barrett, Jamie R11 5:04.15 qSZ

31.80 36.48 40.0939.60

42.47 43.76 35.99 33.96

HIGH-FL 19Taylor, Kaitlin M12 5:05.28 qSZ

31.92 36.57 37.6837.49

45.07 47.08 34.77 34.70

GSC-FL 18Petersen, Hillary J13 5:05.64 qSZ

33.29 36.93 38.8538.91

43.45 45.08 34.61 34.52

SAC-NJ 15Ng, Kristine K14 5:05.81 qSZ

32.73 36.54 35.2145.25

43.32 42.75 1:10.01

SYS-FL 15Katz, Taylor A15 5:05.88 qSZ

32.03 35.42 37.6939.05

48.08 46.68 34.35 32.58

FSLA-FL 16Whalen, Kaitlyn J16 5:06.62 qSZ

32.81 39.27

45.04 44.68 35.16 32.64

UN-60-FL 15Edwards, Madeline B17 5:07.30 qSZ

32.71 37.22 37.6239.07

44.65 44.24 36.23 35.56

SAC-NJ 16Clarke, Christie L18 5:07.42 qSZ

32.18 35.17 39.6341.00

45.40 45.99 34.59 33.46

WHAT-CT 15Golic, Sydney C19 5:07.99 qSZ

31.85 36.28 38.6539.68

43.83 45.13 36.39 36.18

SYS-FL 15Valley, Danielle F20 5:08.58 qSZ

33.62 37.24 41.1542.19

43.13 43.63 34.14 33.48

PST-FG 18Randolph, Courtney M21 5:08.91 qSZ

33.16 37.04 39.2340.18

43.96 44.75 35.74 34.85

FLA-FG 17Iriondo, Damaris22 5:09.36 qSZ

32.94 37.68 39.2039.04

45.44 46.16 35.18 33.72

NOLE-FL 19Polley, Kristine R23 5:09.65 qSZ

34.60 39.23 38.6340.65

43.26 42.23 37.25 33.80

GSC-FL 20Lajnef, Sarra24 5:10.86 qSZ

34.47 38.43 39.7241.89

36.25 50.11 35.53 34.46

BSS-FL 17Fonteno, Megan M25 5:11.28 SZ

31.86 37.12 40.6141.42

45.96 47.47 33.92 32.92

FLA-FG 17Aiello, Rebecca L26 5:11.38 SZ

32.33 36.29 40.8440.47

45.11 45.54 35.61 35.19

NOLE-FL 19Broadbent, Charlotte E27 5:11.55 SZ

33.36 38.01 38.1139.55

47.68 47.27 34.77 32.80

SAS-FG 16King, Amanda Y28 5:11.99 SZ

33.67 37.46 39.7641.27

45.48 45.85 34.50 34.00

GCST-FL 17Dubrasky, Molly J29 5:12.11 SZ

47.39 47.46 34.94 33.17

CAT-FL 13Pickrem, Sydney E30 5:12.79 SZ

43.04 44.73 1:11.67

SAC-NJ 20Hetzel, Alexa M31 5:13.21 SZ

34.19 38.52 40.8242.28

44.21 44.03 35.44 33.72

ATAC-FL 15Lombardi, Lia N32 5:13.51 SZ

41.2140.95

43.26 44.59 36.11 34.47

STAR-FL 17Woolbright, Kathryn A33 5:14.21 SZ

33.08 37.04 39.0841.11

46.99 46.53 36.25 34.13

SAC-NJ 19Berkay, Melissa Y34 5:14.64 SZ

1:09.02

UN-01-FL 15Mathias, Mallory J35 5:15.21 SZ

33.07 37.21 41.5342.28

45.53 45.94 35.52 34.13

UN-63-FL 18McElhany, Caroline F36 5:15.52 SZ

32.35 37.64 40.7841.24

46.56 45.62 35.90 35.43

SAC-NJ 17Ng, Stephanie V37 5:16.14 SZ

33.78 38.18 39.2239.63

48.02 49.39 34.02 33.90

BD-FL 15Worrell, Natsuko A38 5:16.48 SZ

34.22 38.01 41.5842.92

45.34 44.51 35.64 34.26

SAC-NJ 18Leonhard, Melanie39 5:16.87 SZ

33.77 40.71 40.0342.25

46.13 47.06 34.12 32.80

SYS-FL 19Allison, Corey E40 5:16.88 SZ

33.01 38.40 39.9640.96

46.72 46.87 35.97 34.99

SAC-NE 14Lilly, Kayla M41 5:17.13 SZ

34.82 40.08 40.7841.43

43.87 43.72 36.81 35.62

SYS-FL 17Garcia, Jacquelyn M42 5:17.78

34.13 37.20 40.5441.98

47.91 47.80 34.70 33.52

DANA-FG 19Santafe, Maria A43 5:19.75

33.97 36.89 40.4442.06

47.38 47.06 36.58 35.37

UN-71-FL 16Rochette, Natalie J44 5:20.48

32.81 38.40 40.5341.45

46.77 48.92 36.42 35.18

SWIM-FL 19Blassneck, Wesley Marie M45 5:20.80

33.37 38.85 41.8843.29

45.24 45.79 36.83 35.55

UN-04-FL 14Center, Elizabeth L46 5:21.14

33.85 37.82 40.6541.49

47.63 48.27 36.36 35.07

SAC-NJ 18Rebovich, Holly A47 5:21.44

34.40 38.61 41.8344.17

47.08 46.34 35.02 33.99

UN-58-FL 16Chevalier, Kayley L48 5:21.65

33.38 40.13 41.2641.19

1:09.94
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2010 SZ Sectional Champs - 7/8/2010 to 7/11/2010

Results - Friday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#13  Women 400 Meter IM)

NPB-FG 15Vandersluis, Hannah N49 5:22.81

33.92 39.52 41.9643.42

45.05 44.94 37.65 36.35

SAC-NE 14Thayer, Anne M50 5:23.20

32.54 37.77 40.0241.16

47.57 48.10 38.76 37.28

JDST-FG 15Pearce, Shelby C51 5:24.37

33.44 38.16 40.7641.81

48.97 48.74 36.61 35.88

FLA-FG 17Segatto, Flavia52 5:24.48

33.30 37.14 39.9742.04

49.67 49.64 37.30 35.42

BD-FL 17Moorhead, Paige C53 5:25.43

34.50 40.20 39.5739.78

50.73 48.69 36.10 35.86

FLA-FG 18Meeder, Lindsey B54 5:28.20

34.89 40.08 42.5345.63

45.30 45.81 37.70 36.26

FLA-FG 15Ford, Amanda J55 5:29.43

33.36 38.54 42.4442.26

48.09 50.72 37.72 36.30

NSSC-NE 19Smith, Molly A56 5:32.50

34.35 41.23 42.8543.93

46.39 47.99 37.81 37.95

FLA-FG 19Drews, Caylin F--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

GSC-FL 18Flanagan, Riley C--- NS

SYS-FL 15Yelding, Chyna R--- SCR

SAC-NE 15Almandoz, Andrea--- SCR

UN_T2-FG 16Fournier, Haley J--- SCR

UN-17-FG 17McKnight, Taylor L--- SCR

DBS-FL 17Casey, Shaun M--- SCR

PCST-SE 16Hove, Victoria J--- SCR

SAC-NE 14Pierce, Megan L--- SCR

 
#14  Men 400 Meter IM

SZ SZ Standard4:59.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DBS-FL 25Lochte, Ryan S1 4:26.97 qSZ

27.81 32.40 33.7434.03

37.20 1:41.79

SYS-FL 17Caldwell, Nicholas J2 4:32.39 qSZ

28.58

41.08 31.06 29.04

LFSC-FL 21Dwyer, Conor J3 4:33.79 qSZ

28.52 33.13 36.5936.24

38.51 40.53 31.05 29.22

GSC-FL 19Rousseau, Sebastien D4 4:33.88 qSZ

28.67 32.43 35.6437.19

39.60 40.31 31.56 28.48

OLY-MI 20Lehtonen, John Robert M5 4:34.13 qSZ

28.66 31.98 36.2636.18

38.11 37.79 32.73 32.42

GSC-FL 20Pinzon, Omar A6 4:35.52 qSZ

28.24 32.68 34.2734.83

41.25 40.93 32.45 30.87

MACM-FG 17Omana, Carlos T7 4:36.76 qSZ

29.99 33.94 34.1535.09

41.59 40.40 31.40 30.20

GPAC-MA 20Joyce, Michael P8 4:37.00 qSZ

29.47 33.30 34.8236.34

39.31 39.87 32.33 31.56

SWIM-FL 20Kennedy, Robert J9 4:37.81 qSZ

28.85 32.48 36.8536.84

37.92 38.19 34.03 32.65

UN-13-FG 22Orjuela, Cristian10 4:41.08 qSZ

28.44 33.06 36.7436.48

40.18 41.04 33.36 31.78

NOLE-FL 20Rowe, Ian R11 4:41.23 qSZ

29.09 33.29 35.4535.18

41.99 42.86 33.35 30.02

DBS-FL 23Tullius, Rexford C12 4:41.48 qSZ

28.77 33.15 33.5934.86

43.34 43.13 33.11 31.53

FSLA-FL 16Kaisrlik, Justin E13 4:41.49 qSZ

29.01 34.18 36.2235.74

41.00 41.39 31.99 31.96

GCST-FL 16Snew, Kyle D14 4:42.02 qSZ

29.69 33.53 34.4235.62

43.04 42.81 32.14 30.77

UN-52-FL 22Martin, Alexander S15 4:42.81 qSZ

29.19 34.67 35.8137.45

40.93 41.62 32.93 30.21

GCST-FL 17Stephenson, Harry C16 4:42.83 qSZ

36.6635.96

40.73 42.16 32.26 31.41

UN-64-FL 18Swanson, Conor W17 4:42.90 qSZ

35.3336.30

40.84 40.98 1:04.31

NOLE-FL 19Harris, Emerson T18 4:43.10 qSZ

BSS-FL 15Murphy, Ryan F19 4:44.29 qSZ

29.88 34.30 33.4836.51

43.53 43.28 32.59 30.72

MACM-FG 18Garcia, Asher G20 4:44.36 qSZ

29.14 34.03 36.7136.40

51.90 32.59 31.81 31.78

AKS-FG 18Smiddy, Andrew D21 4:45.28 qSZ

29.73 34.38 37.2938.46

39.71 40.36 33.21 32.14

FLA-FG 18Grabl, Lukas22 4:45.44 qSZ

29.96 33.24 35.8837.08

42.82 42.28 32.67 31.51

WFLA-FL 16Metka, Zachary A23 4:45.47 qSZ

37.3337.13

32.97 32.07

ATAC-FL 15Fortier, Scott J24 4:45.73 qSZ

29.67 32.95 35.9737.64

42.29 44.05 32.12 31.04

SAC-NJ 18Cipolla, Christopher P25 4:45.79 SZ

1:02.04

34.01 45.52 32.71 32.88

TIDE-VA 20Walsh, Robert A26 4:45.97 SZ

29.83 33.25 36.0736.94

40.78 41.60 34.01 33.49

PCST-SE 17Bronnenberg, Cody H27 4:46.24 SZ

30.39 34.92 37.4537.54

40.12 40.40 33.60 31.82

BSAC-FL 19Taylor, Jason S28 4:46.49 SZ

29.41 34.83 37.4837.40

43.15 43.48 30.55 30.19

UN-57-FL 19Chambers, Cameron M29 4:46.53 SZ

30.61 35.65 36.6736.95

40.38 41.13 32.73 32.41

DANA-FG 19Roa, Daniel A30 4:47.71 SZ

30.93 33.73 36.4537.49

42.61 42.39 32.48 31.63

GSC-FL 17Silva, William B31 4:47.75 SZ

31.65 34.89 36.7437.89

41.28 41.64 32.17 31.49

NPB-FG 17Knight, David C32 4:49.15 SZ

29.10 33.95 37.5937.83

43.19 41.49 33.83 32.17

WFLA-FL 17Thompson, Matthew R33 4:50.64 SZ

30.40 34.86 36.9636.33

42.56 43.38 33.60 32.55

GCST-FL 16Lake, Dylan P34 4:51.01 SZ

30.23 34.51 37.9939.52

40.03 40.37 35.44 32.92

UN-11-FL 15Denning, John M35 4:51.07 SZ

37.2337.62

1:04.69

TCA-FL 17Toner, Shane D36 4:51.32 SZ

29.61 34.09 36.9738.21

43.39 44.12 33.10 31.83

SAC-NJ 17Galinskiy, Aleksandr37 4:51.77 SZ

30.82 35.18 37.7337.88

40.90 42.60 33.62 33.04

AKS-FG 15Chait, Derek M38 4:51.99 SZ

30.31 35.38 37.6637.99

42.73 44.18 32.34 31.40

SAC-NJ 14Stobbe, Eric A39 4:52.25 SZ

30.43 34.54 35.1036.09

45.67 45.12 33.53 31.77

COOG-GU 20McKinlay, Samuel R40 4:52.47 SZ

30.33 34.35 36.9837.49

32.31 32.81

ATAC-FL 15Rogachev, Sergey C41 4:53.28 SZ

30.74 35.08 36.0336.96

44.45 45.08 33.18 31.76

DANA-FG 19Cadore, Davi S42 4:53.30 SZ

30.23 34.28 37.8038.85

43.02 42.09 34.17 32.86

FLA-FG 15Rosenbaum, Ryan B43 4:53.35 SZ

31.77 36.63 37.6839.21

41.26 40.46 34.60 31.74
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Preliminaries ...   (#14  Men 400 Meter IM)

HTA-FL 15Borgert, Benjamin J44 4:53.62 SZ

31.86 35.27 36.5636.08

43.25 43.16 34.55 32.89

PCST-SE 16Seaman, Chet A45 4:54.02 SZ

30.80 35.11 38.8738.62

41.25 42.47 33.81 33.09

UN-67-FL 16Thoman, Brandon R46 4:54.41 SZ

30.45 35.16 36.6437.55

41.18 43.55 36.57 33.31

FSLA-FL 16Gebauer, Benjamin A*47 4:57.53 SZ

31.04 35.97 37.5037.48

43.01 43.85 35.58 33.10

BSS-FL 18Hartje, William E*47 4:57.53 SZ

31.05 36.62 38.8239.81

40.88 42.11 34.01 34.23

UN-10-FL 15Beals, Joshua D*49 4:59.02 SZ

29.81 36.73

45.76 44.97 34.19 31.46

AKS-FG 15Danon, Jack H*49 4:59.02 SZ

31.98 35.72 39.4340.11

42.01 42.88 34.11 32.78

SAC-NJ 14Huang, Scott51 4:59.51 SZ

32.76 38.57 38.6440.38

41.99 41.57 33.78 31.82

AKS-FG 18Kinney, Korey J52 5:00.20

31.22 35.44 37.9338.11

45.26 45.07 33.91 33.26

SAC-NE 14Nee, Shawn X53 5:00.21

31.58 35.45 36.6636.78

45.17 44.83 35.32 34.42

SAC-NJ 16Wang, Kevin54 5:00.98

30.83 35.05 37.0637.83

48.03 48.02 32.75 31.41

CRA-NE 14Downing, Christopher A55 5:01.07

32.15 36.12 39.7840.09

42.48 42.30 35.19 32.96

BSS-FL 18Hayes, John M56 5:01.65

30.89 35.26 39.5241.08

43.57 43.18 34.66 33.49

FLA-FG 15Matheus, Kevin N57 5:01.81

31.15 35.93 38.0039.63

42.11 44.91 34.37 35.71

CCS-FL 17Coldiron, Caleb A58 5:01.97

30.70 35.71 41.6941.01

42.70 43.43 34.25 32.48

SAC-NJ 17Ankosko, Nicholas C59 5:02.05

32.87 37.65 37.6939.56

45.78 44.74 32.55 31.21

SYS-FL 17Jones, Alden J60 5:02.34

31.15 34.50 36.3038.57

48.10 46.06 35.10 32.56

NSSC-NE 17Storer, Timothy T61 5:03.00

42.52 45.05 34.28 35.73

FLA-FG 19Titterrington, Christopher S62 5:03.07

31.56 36.53 37.8339.02

45.43 45.50 34.86 32.34

UN-14-FG 17Santos, Diego Felipe63 5:05.72

29.63 34.97 36.9038.62

46.49 45.75 37.45 35.91

FLA-FG 16Kertesz, Kristof64 5:06.89

30.26 35.85 41.9643.25

41.80 43.72 35.66 34.39

BSS-FL 15Sugishita, Daniel K65 5:08.16

31.43 36.52 39.2141.11

46.00 43.96 34.56 35.37

WFLA-FL 18Gottschling, Erik W66 5:08.81

31.25 35.30 39.9143.57

44.64 45.42 35.25 33.47

JCLA-FL 18Greaves, Chris E67 5:12.53

30.96 36.05 26.2653.70

37.64 33.33

DBS-FL 21Deery, Kregg T--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

GSC-FL 23Ally, Bradley K--- DQ

Declared false start - Misc

BD-FL 17Curby, Matthew N--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

DBS-FL 19Lochte, Devon C--- NS

CAT-FL 16Morgan, David J--- NS

SAS-FG 15Warner, Shawn M--- SCR

PCST-SE 15Whitehead, Michael A--- SCR

BD-FL 15Coombs, Jason S--- SCR

FLA-FG 16Vassallo, Victor J--- SCR

NOLE-FL 19Holderness, Robert W--- SCR

UN-05-FL 14Deleon, Nicholas M--- SCR


